11/13/2024 09:59	אש דג:18506176383 FRO	M:3059281116 Page	: 1	., Ut
	Not SPlease brint this	Division of Cor Electronic Filing		udit number
		(((H240003772	218 3)))	
		H2400 0377 218		
	Note: DO NOT hit the D	REFRESH/RELOAD to oing so will generate an	outton on your browser fro other cover sheet.	m this page.
RECEIVED Pred HOV 13 PN 12: 54	From: Account N Account N Phone Fax Number Fax Fax Fax Fax Fax Fax Fax Fax Fax Fax	Name : BERGER-SINGER Number : 120090000006 : (305)755-9500 er : (305)714-4340 address for this busin : mailings. Enter only : D/RESTATE/CORR JAMDA HOLD scate of Status	MAN-LLP-MIAMI Tess entity to be used f one email address pleas ECT OR M/MG RES INGS LLC	24 KOY 18
	Certifi Page C	ed Copy	03	;
		ated Charge	\$55.00	
			\$55.00	

Help. LEMIEUX NOV 14 2024

ı.

/13/2024 09:59, איז דס:1850617 ואטע דס בטבא אינט זביטב ו	6383 FROM:3059281116	Page: 2	1 - UZ
H24000377218 3		F AMENDMENT TO F ORGANIZATION OF	
(<u>N</u>		OLDINGS LLC mpany as it now appears on our records. ted Liability Company))
The Articles of Organization for Florida document number <u>L2200</u> This amendment is submitted to	00041614	any were filed on <u>January 21,2022</u>	and assigned
A. If umending name, <u>enter th</u> JAMDA LLC The new name must be distinguishable		liability company here: .iability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices add <u>(Principal office address MUST</u>		5 <u>)</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if a (Malling address MAY BE A Pe			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registere	agent and/or registered off d office address here:	fice address on our records, <u>enter t</u>	the name of the new registered
Name of New Register		Enter Florida street uddress	
			orida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

T

11/13/2024	09:59, AM	TO:18506176383	FROH:3059281116	Page: 3		
11UV	IS CUCH HLU	12.00 111		LUUV HAN	1.	υJ

H24000377218 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Melanic D. Kaplan	6195 SW 92nd Street	≣∧dd
		Miami, FL 33156	ŪRemove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			CRemove
			[]Change
			u_Add
			Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			🖸 Remove
			Change
		<u> </u>	CAdd
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			H240003772183

11/13/2024	09:59 AH ,	TD:18506176383	FROM: 3059281116	Page: 4		
	1 <u>, с</u> исн мси	12:03 111		1°D	l I	11 04

I

H24000377218 3

· -

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		I
		<u></u>
 -		
		<u> </u>
<u>Note:</u> If t document'	date, if other than the date of filing:(option we date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after fil the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this d 's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
If the record sp record is filed.	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)	
Dated	ovember 12 . 2024	I
Daica		
	/s/ Jured Kaplan Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Jared Kaplan Typed or printed name of signee	
		I
		H24000377218 3